
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2025 
January 6, Monday 

January 20, Monday 
February 3, Monday 
February 17, Monday 

March 3, Monday 
March 17, Monday 

April 7, Monday 
April 21, Monday 
May 5, Monday 
May 19, Monday 
June 2, Monday 
June 16, Monday 
July 7, Monday 

July 21, Monday 
August 4, Monday 
August 18, Monday 

September 9, Tuesday 
September 23, Tuesday 

October 14, Tuesday 
October 28, Tuesday 

November 11, Tuesday 
November 25, Tuesday 
December 9, Tuesday 

December 23, Tuesday 

2026 
January 13, Tuesday 
January 27, Tuesday 
February 10, Tuesday 
February 24, Tuesday 

March 10, Tuesday 
March 24, Tuesday 
April 14, Tuesday 
April 28, Tuesday 
May 12, Tuesday 
May 26, Tuesday 
June 9, Tuesday 
June 23, Tuesday 
July 14, Tuesday 
July 28, Tuesday 

August 11, Tuesday 
August 25, Tuesday 

September 8, Tuesday 
September 22, Tuesday 

October 13, Tuesday 
October 27, Tuesday 

November 10, Tuesday 
November 24, Tuesday 
December 8, Tuesday 

December 22, Tuesday 



 

   

 

 
Regular Meetings of the City of Huntington Park City Council are held on the 1st and 
3rd  MONDAY of each month, located at 6550 Miles Avenue, 2nd floor, Huntington 
Park,  
California, 2nd floor, Council Chambers. 
 
All City Council meetings are open to the public with the exception of closed session 
subjects. City Council meetings may be viewed on the city’s website at  www.hpca.gov. 
In addition, most recent City Council meetings are aired on Local Access Channel 3 
everyday at 10:00 a.m., 3:00 p.m., and 7:00 p.m.   
 
The Council encourages all residents of the City and interested people to attend and 
participate in the meetings of the City Council.  
 
The numerical order of items on the agenda is for convenience of reference. Items may 
be taken out of order upon request of the Mayor or Members of the City Coun-
cil. Members of the City Council and the public are reminded that they must preserve 
order and decorum throughout the Meeting. In that regard, Members of the City Council 
and the public are advised that any delay or disruption in the proceedings or a refusal to 
obey the orders of the City Council or the presiding officer constitutes a violation of 
these rules.  

 
•  The conduct of City Council meetings is governed by the portion of the California 

Government Code commonly known as the "Brown Act" and by the Huntington 
Park City Council Meeting Rules of Procedure. 

 
•  The City Council meeting is for conducting the City's business, and members of 

the audience must obey the rules of decorum set forth by law. This means that 
each speaker will be permitted to speak for three minutes to address items that 
are listed on the City Council agenda or topics which are within the jurisdictional 
authority of the City. 

 
•  No profanity, personal attacks, booing, cheering, applauding or other conduct 

disruptive to the meeting will be permitted. Any person not adhering to the Rules 
of Procedure or conduct authorized by the Brown Act may be asked to leave the 
Council Chambers. 

 
•  All comments directed to the City Council or to any member of the City Council 

must be directed to the Mayor (or Chairperson if Mayor is absent). 
 

We ask that you please respect the business nature of this meeting and the order re-
quired for the proceedings conducted in the Council Chambers. 
 
All agenda items and reports are available for review in the City Clerk’s Office and on 
the City’s website www.hpca.gov by Thursday, prior to the regularly scheduled meeting.  
 
Members of the public must turn off cellular telephones and any other electronic com-
munication devices upon entering the City Council Chambers. Order and decorum shall 
be preserved at all City Council  meetings. 
 
If you have any questions regarding City Council meetings please call the Office of the 
City Clerk at (323) 584-6230. 
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